LTSDiscontinued as of August 31, 2012
1ds_61B19_en_lts: 060212D
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Standard packing Carton: 200 pcs. Case: 1,000 pcs. (200 pcs.  5 boxes)
RATING
1. Coil data
TV-5 rated small
1 Form A 5 A power relay
with 16 mm height LT-S RELAY (ALTS)
Contact arrangement Nominal coil voltage Part No.
1 Form A
  5V DC ALTS3055
  9V DC ALTS3095
12V DC ALTS3125
24V DC ALTS3245
Nominal coil
voltage
Pick-up voltage
(at 20C 68F)